VC12RN230 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi VC12RN230 Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi VC12RN230
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER VC12RN230
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION CAPACITIVE SENSOR RELAY
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 390 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 230VAC
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SHIELDING Unshielded
SERIES VC
SENSOR TYPE Capacitive
SENSING DISTANCE 0.47" (12mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 1Hz
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder
OUTPUT TYPE Relay
OTHER NAMES 1864-2203
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 70°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL - BODY Plastic
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
INDICATOR LED
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Capacitive Proximity Sensor 0.47" (12mm) IP67 Cylinder
VC12RN230
Part Number: VC12RN230
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description CAPACITIVE SENSOR RELAY
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 390 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VC12RN230.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of VC12RN230
VC12RN230.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
VC12RT23010M
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX RELAY OFF TIMER
In stock:  436 pcs
RFQ
VC12RTM2410M
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  CAP PROX MULTI 10M OFF DELAY
In stock:  428 pcs
RFQ
VC1210M301R006
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  VARISTOR 11V 300A 1210
In stock:  646415 pcs
RFQ
VC12RT12010M
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  CAPACITIVE SENSOR RELAY TIMER
In stock:  369 pcs
RFQ
VC12LC18A500DP
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  VARISTOR 30A 1206
In stock:  509152 pcs
RFQ
VC1210M251R004
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  VARISTOR 8V 250A 1210
In stock:  484145 pcs
RFQ
VC12RN120
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  CAPACITIVE SENSOR RELAY
In stock:  477 pcs
RFQ
VC12RNM24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX RELAY
In stock:  457 pcs
RFQ
VC1210L401R008
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  VARISTOR 15V 400A 1210
In stock:  605989 pcs
RFQ
VC12RN924
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX RELAY
In stock:  415 pcs
RFQ
VC12RT92410M
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX RELAY OFF TIMER
In stock:  424 pcs
RFQ
VC1210K401R025
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  VARISTOR 39V 400A 1210
In stock:  193235 pcs
RFQ